

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE: C.R.P.No.3543 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
1.	12.12.2025	<u>BKM, J</u> The Registry is directed to verify the revision petition once again and list it accordingly before the appropriate bench. List on 26.12.2025. <i>PGT</i> BKM, J	