

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.: C.R.P.No.3543 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
2	22.01.2026	<u>RNT, J & MRK, J</u> List before some other bench of which one of us (Sri Justice Maheswara Rao Kuncheam), is not a member, after seeking necessary orders from the Hon'ble the Chief Justice. _____ RNT, J _____ MRK, J Pab	

--	--	--	--