

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.: C.R.P.No. 3543 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	29.04.2026	<u>RNT, J&BM, J</u> Ms.Tanushaik, learned counsel appears for the 1st respondent. 2. Memo of proof of service has been filed. 3. As per the office report, the 2nd respondent is also served. 4. There is no representation for the 2nd respondent. 5. On the joint request of the parties counsels, list after Summer Vacation, 2026. RNT, J BM, J Pab	

--	--	--	--

--	--	--	--